
Deutsche Meisterschaften Männer 2013 Gr.-röm.

 Plauen, 08.-10.03.2013

Klasse

Männer 
24 Teilnehmer Gewichtsklasse

84kg

TURNIERLISTE

1  Konstantin Schneider
 KSV St.Ingbert (SRL)

2  Tom Linke
 FSV Stralsund (MEV)

3  Jan Bialek
 ASV Hüttigweiler (SRL)

4  Thomas Kurle
 RC Hürth (NRW)

5  Patrick Eisele
 SV Fahrenbach (HES)

6  Sebastian Janowski
 KV Riegelsberg (SRL)

7  Till Bialek
 ASV Hüttigweiler (SRL)

8  Nico Brunner
 KSV Witten (NRW)

9  Eugen Ponomartschuk
 SV Burghausen (BAY)

10  Julian Steinbach

 RG Lahr (SBD)

11  Denis Kudla
 VfK Schifferstadt (PFZ)

12  Bastian Kurz
 RSV Frankfurt/Oder (BRB)

13  Dominique Engel
 RG Saarbrücken (SRL)

14  Pascal Mieslinger
 AC Ziegelhausen (NBD)

15  Bogdan Eismont
 TuS Adelhausen (SBD)

16  Michael Lukat
 ASV Plauen (SAS)

17  Mirco Redmann
 SV Luftfahrt Berlin (BLN)

18  Nils Holk
 TSG Herdecke (NRW)

19  Waldemar Streib
 KSC Niedernberg (HES)

20  Thomas Leffler
 KSC Motor Jena (THR)

21  Eric Ritter
 SV Weingarten (NBD)

22  Andreas Buchetmann
 SV Untergriesbach (BAY)

23  Matthias Baumeister
 SV Johannis Nürnberg (BAY)

24  Paul Potapov
 KG Baienfurt (WTB)
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Rangliste KP SSÜK + -

1 Eugen Ponomartschuk (BAY-9)

2 Konstantin Schneider (SRL-1)

3 Denis Kudla (PFZ-11)

3 Jan Bialek (SRL-3)

5 Matthias Baumeister (BAY-23)

5 Nico Brunner (NRW-8)

7 Dominique Engel (SRL-13) 7 0 0 11 10

8 Nils Holk (NRW-18) 6 1 0 4 4

9 Thomas Leffler (THR-20) 6 0 0 7 9

10 Bogdan Eismont (SBD-15) 5 1 0 9 3

11 Patrick Eisele (HES-5) 5 1 0 7 7

12 Eric Ritter (NBD-21) 4 0 0 4 10

13 Waldemar Streib (HES-19) 1 0 0 3 3

14 Thomas Kurle (NRW-4) 1 0 0 3 10

15 Paul Potapov (WTB-24) 1 0 0 1 2

16 Till Bialek (SRL-7) 1 0 0 1 5

17 Pascal Mieslinger (NBD-14) 1 0 0 1 7

18 Julian Steinbach (SBD-10) 0 0 0 4 10

19 Sebastian Janowski (SRL-6) 0 0 0 3 7

20 Mirco Redmann (BLN-17) 0 0 0 0 3

21 Andreas Buchetmann (BAY-22) 0 0 0 0 3

22 Bastian Kurz (BRB-12) 0 0 0 0 4

23 Tom Linke (MEV-2) 0 0 0 0 6

24 Michael Lukat (SAS-16) 0 0 0 0 9
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